Position

Director of Community
Development

Assistant Director of
Community Development

Principal Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner

Code Compliance Officer

Other Positions Held City

Agoura Hills

Agoura Hills

Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$151,504

$128,097

$105,150
$92,634
$81,638
$71,770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,351

$39,993

$34,767
$25,417
$32,142
$30,282



