Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Community Development		Agoura Hills	Planning	\$151,504	\$44,351
Assistant Director of Community Development		Agoura Hills	Planning	\$128,097	\$39,993
Principal Planner		Agoura Hills	Planning	\$105,150	\$34,767
Associate Planner		Agoura Hills	Planning	\$92,634	\$25,417
Associate Planner		Agoura Hills	Planning	\$81,638	\$32,142
Code Compliance Officer		Agoura Hills	Planning	\$71,770	\$30,282